Crn De Bruxelles-Atalante
Meeting de Denain 2012

Denain (FRA) 7/01//8/01/2012

Apercu des résultats

Lastname, Firstname

Caty Maud

Cavadini Virginie

Cottin Arnaud

Crepin Marion

Crepin Rémi

Deville Alexandra

Droubry Dohi Eliane

Dujardin Theo

Florean Remy

Goethals Liesbeth

Goethals Reinhilde

Marin Aurélien

Raquet Damien

Vansantvoort Emilie

Zeraidi Amine

Zeraidi Kenza

YOB Strecke

93: 50m Libre
100m Libre
200m Libre
200m Libre
50m Dos
50m Dos

98 : 100m Libre
200m Libre
200m Brasse

93: 50m Libre
100m Libre
200m Libre
200m Libre
50m Dos
200m Dos
200m Dos

98 : 100m Libre
200m Libre
100m Dos

95: 100m Libre
200m Libre
200m Brasse

95: 100m Libre
100m Libre
200m Libre
200m Libre
50m Papillon

87 : 50m Brasse
50m Brasse
100m Brasse
100m Brasse

95: 100m Libre
200m Libre
200m Brasse

86: 50m Libre
50m Libre
100m Libre
50m Dos
50m Papillon

95: 100m Libre
200m Libre
200m Dos

98 : 100m Libre
200m Libre
200m Dos

98 : 100m Libre
200m Libre
100m Dos

97 : 100m Libre
200m Libre
100m Dos

94: 50m Dos
50m Dos
100m Dos
100m Dos
200m Dos

96 : 100m Libre
200m Libre
100m Dos

02: 50m Libre
100m Libre
50m Dos

[Eny
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Time Round

29.94
1:04.93
2:19.32F
2:20.17

33.14F

33.19

1:10.07
2:28.10
3:21.22

32.31
54.49
2:32.58 F

1:58.12
30.07
2:12.08 F

2:14.82

1:08.62
2:27.83
1:16.49

57.39
2:05.83
2:39.47

1:00.27 F
1:01.43
2:09.58 F
2:11.55
30.35F

35.54 F
35.77
1:17.47F

1:18.77

57.72
2:06.05
3:03.14

2449F
24.34
54.93
30.05
26.40 F

1:07.65
2:30.54
3:00.13

1:11.51
2:33.92
2:59.14

1:12.59
2:33.82
1:29.42

1:05.38
2:15.11
1:12.72

30.08 F
31.69
1:03.91F

1:04.14
2:16.98 F

1:02.23
2:22.22
1:14.75

41.77
1:32.66
47.42

Petit bassin (25m)

Strecke

100m Dos
100m Dos
200m Dos
200m Dos
50m Papillon
100m Papillon

100m Papillon
200m Papillon

50m Papillon

100m Papillon
100m Papillon
200m Papillon
200m Papillon
100m 4 nages
100m 4 nages

200m Dos
200m Brasse

100m Papillon
200m Papillon

50m Papillon

100m Papillon
100m Papillon
100m 4 nages
100m 4 nages

200m Brasse
200m Brasse
50m Papillon
100m 4 nages

100m Papillon
200m Papillon

50m Papillon

100m Papillon
100m Papillon
100m 4 nages
100m 4 nages

100m Brasse
200m Brasse

100m Brasse
100m Brasse
200m Brasse

200m Dos
200m Brasse

200m Dos
200m Brasse

200m Dos

50m Papillon
50m Papillon
100m Papillon
100m Papillon

200m Dos
200m Brasse

100m Dos
100m 4 nages
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Time Round

1:09.69 F
1:10.09
2:27.15 F
2:28.92
32.89
1:13.82

1:21.12
2:56.21

27.66

58.71 F

58.51
2:08.32 F
2:13.35
1:00.66 F
1:03.52

2:40.19
3:27.99

1:01.24
2:22.31

30.79
1:09.84 F
1:09.09
1:09.10 F
1:10.41

2:52.52 F

2:52.22
33.62

1:15.97

1:09.89
2:29.20

26.84

58.83 F

58.48
1:02.67 F
1:01.49

1:23.79
3:04.53

1:2351 F
1:26.51
3:00.68

2:56.13
3:38.86

2:27.80
3:10.69

2:27.43
2922 F
30.07

1:0581 F

1:06.30

2:36.76
2:59.44

1:43.96
1:50.52
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Zeraidi Mehdi

4 x 50m Libre Messieurs

4 x 50m Libre Dames

94 : 50m Libre
50m Libre
100m Libre
100m Libre
50m Dos
50m Dos

Dujardin Theo
Raquet Damien

Vansantvoort Emilie
Deville Alexandra

WWN N WO

97

94
95

2484 F
24.75
53.63F
53.80
28.96 F
28.98

Florean Remy
Crepin Rémi

Droubry Dohi Eliane
Goethals Liesbeth
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100m Dos
100m Dos
200m Dos
50m Papillon
50m Papillon
100m Papillon
86 4
95
87 1
95

3
6
9
5
4
2

1:53.44

1:55.63

1:02.98 F
1:05.04
2:23.40
2753 F
27.30
1:00.67



